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Rally de Velocidade do Piaui 2025

IV PIAUI RALLY CUP
PE3: Fazenda CONVAP - Teresina/PI (60,80 km)
Resultados Extra-Oficiais - 05/11/2025 - 16:46

Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

PE3 - Cat. Quadriciclos Pró

QDP (1°) 09:40:00
00:07:53

(1°)

00:17:01

(1°)

00:27:55

(1°)

00:36:14

(1°)

00:43:17

(1°)

00:49:29

(1°)

00:56:18

(1°)

10:41:13.38

60 km/h

QDP (2°) 09:32:00
00:08:23

(2°)

00:17:34

(2°)

00:28:56

(2°)

00:38:10

(2°)

00:45:22

(2°)

00:51:56

(2°)

00:59:21

(2°)

10:36:52.93

56 km/h

QDP (3°) 09:36:00
00:08:45

(3°)

00:18:22

(3°)

00:30:31

(3°)

00:40:27

(3°)

00:48:14

(3°)

00:55:32

(3°)

01:03:42

(3°)

10:45:32.64

52 km/h

QDP (4°) 09:44:00
00:09:21

(4°)

00:21:21

(5°)

00:33:56

(4°)

00:44:18

(4°)

00:52:33

(4°)

01:00:00

(4°)

01:08:11

(4°)

10:57:58.74

49 km/h

QDP (5°) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

VICTOR STUDART (CE)

Yamaha YFZ 450R

-

01:01:13.38

* * *

* * *

GIOVANNI CASTRO (CE)

Yamaha Raptor YFM 700 R

Quadiciki

01:04:52.93

* * *

* * *

FELIPE VIANA(CE)

Yamaha YFZ 450R

-

01:09:32.64

* * *

* * *

JEFERSON NOBRE(CE)

Yamaha Raptor YFM 700 R

-

01:13:58.74

* * *

* * *

HELIO PESSOA (CE)

Yamaha Raptor YFM 700 R

Fifth Avenue Racing

02:00:00.00

02:00:00

* * *

204 01:01:13.38

206 01:04:52.93
+03:39.55

203 01:09:32.64
+08:19.26

+04:39.71

205 01:13:58.74
+12:45.36

+04:26.10

207 04:00:00.00
+02:58:46.62

+02:46:01.26

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

3⁰

 

4⁰

 

NL

 

Categoria

(pos)
Largada

Parc 1

(pos)

km 7.75

Parc 2

(pos)

km 15.5

Parc 3

(pos)

km 23.25

Parc 4

(pos)

km 31

Parc 5

(pos)

km 38.75

Parc 6

(pos)

km 46.5

Parc 7

(pos)

km 54.25

Chegada

Vel.média

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral


